SCHEDULED DROP OFF & PICK UP TIMES AT EACH VENUE

BUS DEPARTURES
Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt - Russell Street entrance) 10:10 am
LI_I Lilydale Train Station (123 Main Street, Lilydale) 10:55 am
_I Coombe Estate (closed Mon) 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:.05 pm 2:05 pm 3:05 pm
m Helen & Joey Estate 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm
St Huberts 11:15 am 12:15 pm 1:15pm 2:15 pm 3:15 pm
< Meletos 11:18 am 12:18 pm 1:18 pm 2:18 pm 3:18 pm
|_ Punt Road Wines & Napoleone Cider Bar 11:20 am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm
LIJ Domaine Chandon 11:23 am 12:23 pm 1:23 pm 2:23 pm 3:23 pm
§ Qakridge Wines 11:27 am 12:27 pm 1:27 pm 2:27 pm 3:27 pm
— CherryHill Orchards***(Seasonal) 11:29 am 12:29 pm 1:29 pm 2:29 pm 3:29 pm
I_ Tokar Estate 11:31am 12:31 pm 1:31 pm 2:31 pm 3:31 pm
w Dominigque Portet 11:35am 12:35 pm 1:35 pm 2:35 pm 3:35 pm
l_ Levantine Hill 11:37 am 12:37 pm 1:37 pm 2:37 pm 3:37 pm
D Rochford Wines 11:3% am 12:39 pm 1:39 pm 2:39 pm 3:29 pm
Four Pillars / Payten & Jones Wine (Jayden Ong Winery, Watts River Brewery) 11:48 am 12:48 pm 1:48 pm 2:48 pm 3:48 pm
8 Giant Steps Wine / Innocent Bystander 11:52 am 12:52 pm 1:52 pm 2:52 pm 3:52 pm +xxCherryHill Orchards
Boat O'Craigo (closed Wed) 11:55 am 12:55 pm 1:55 pm 2:55 pm 3:55 pm S-ea;tl)or::):zzstiva\ T
Lilydale Train Station (123 Main Street, Lilydale) 4:15 pm 29th September
8 Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt - Russell Street entrance) 5:00 pm : Eg\e/rexggkljiél;tr; 25)
o

Melbourne | 10:10am Read downwards to determine your [ Read across to determine your hop-on time,

Stop 1 11:05am | 1205pm | 105pm | zospm | NOP-Off at an venue. For example:| dependant on time spent at a venue. For

Melbourne to STOP 2, depart at|example 2 hours at STOP 2 indicates that the

10:10am and arrive at 11:10am. bus will arrive at 11:10am & depart at 1:10pm,
with an arrival at STOP 3 at 1:15pm.

Stop 2 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm

Stop 3 11:15 am 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 2:15 pm




L
_
Al
<
|_
L
=
|_
L
|_
2
O
o
A
L
oc

ACTIVITIES MARKED IN RED REQUIRE A BOOKING. PLEASE CONTACT THE VENUE DIRECTLY TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS.
SHOULD YOU NEED ANY HELP, PLEASE CONTACT US ON 03 8596 2659

Venue Tastings |Restaurant|Small Bites| Tours Activities Contact
Coombe Estate (closed Mon) / « J J Wine tasting, Dame Nellie M-T—lf: Garden Tour, Lunch & High VR & TS (03)%173
Helen & Joey Estate « J J Re'em Restaurant & Hotel Restaurant & Tastings 045\:\;;:2:216
St Huberts « “ “ Indigenous Art Gallery Restaurant & Tastings (03)—\/;;22{:096
Meletos « Restaurant Restaurant (03)\/;3;57“:030
Z:g;z;ani\gg::;‘ar ( J Wine and Cider Tasting, Farmers Market once a month Tastings (03)%666
Domaine Chandon « J J Tasting Bar, Lounge Bar Ig;sBrzzltI)g:es or Restaurant, Behind Tastin?;sl;aoigiet Bar & (03)%200
Oakridge Wines « « « Chardonnay or Pinot Noir Masterclass Restaurant & Tastings (03)—\/\9/3:58“;900
CherryHill Orchards (Seasonal) J ( « Cherry :::fiZZTlFfi;ﬂNVZ'vu.nf;'nzzg,i’ﬁ;:ZLd tours ngezbj;tewg
Tokar Estate « « « Chocolate & Wine Pairing Restaurant & Tastings (03)%585
Dominique Portet f ( « ( Estate Tour & Tasting Experiences Restaurant & Tours (03)—\/;;252“56760
Levantine Hill v v v v gitsculptires Restaurant (03)\/;::52“;333
Rochford Wines ( « « Gin tasting, Pizza Restaurant Restaurants & Tastings (%)%333
Four Pillars Distillery « “ « Tasting Paddles, Tours & Guided Tastings Bar, Tours & Tastings 18(%752346
Payten & Jones « Wine Tastings, Cocktails Food Truck some weekends Tastings (%)—V;;?S;t;egg
Jayden Ong Winery « « Wine Experiences & Dining Restaurant & Tastings O4¥ESbBSi8teBSG
Watts River Brewery ( « Working Brewery, Pizzas 04%86
Giant Steps Wine J Yarra Valley Premium Tasting Experiences Tastings (@)%111
Innocent Bystander ( J Restaurant & Tastings, Beechworth Bakery next door Restaurant (%)—V;;gsgitgzzz
( “ Website

Boat O'Craigo (closed Wed)

Cheese or Chocolate & Wine Pairing

Restaurant & Tastings

(03) 5962 6899



https://www.coombeyarravalley.com.au/
https://helenandjoeyestate.com.au/
https://www.sthuberts.com.au/visit-us
https://www.meletos.com/
https://www.puntroadwines.com.au/
https://www.chandon.com.au/visit/tastings-and-dining
https://oakridgewines.com.au/
https://cherryhill.com.au/
https://www.tokarestate.com.au/
https://www.dominiqueportet.com/
https://www.levantinehill.com.au/
https://rochfordwines.com.au/
https://rochfordwines.com.au/
https://fourpillarsgin.com/pages/visit-our-distillery
https://fourpillarsgin.com/pages/visit-our-distillery
https://www.pj.wine/
https://www.pj.wine/
https://jaydenong.com/
https://jaydenong.com/
https://wattsriverbrewing.com.au/
https://wattsriverbrewing.com.au/
https://www.giantstepswine.com.au/
https://www.giantstepswine.com.au/
https://www.innocentbystander.com.au/
https://www.innocentbystander.com.au/
https://www.boatocraigo.com.au/

